# MLS # Flag PType
1 13998051 LAND
2 13732506 LAND
3 13848789 LAND
4 14014101 LAND
5 13732511 LAND
6 14070095 LAND
7 14117490 LAND
8 14172249 LAND
9 13862694 LAND
10 13871346 LAND
11 13987511 LAND
12 13623498 LAND
13 13942206 LAND
14 13919808 LAND
15 14008999 LAND
16 14013315 LAND
17 13931712 LAND
18 13881607 LAND
19 13941534 LAND
20 14093417 LAND
21 14018270 LAND
22 14076003 LAND
23 14166615 LAND
24 14736629 LAND
25 14056900 LAND
26 13849843 LAND
27 14058043 LAND
28 14050926 LAND
29 14049661 LAND
30 13239846 LAND
31 13320332 LAND
32 14115304 LAND
33 14031376 LAND
34 13410975 LAND

35 14751554

Search Criteria
Property Type is 'Land'
Property Type is 'Land'

Status
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Address

22018 Raintree Court
9017 Pleasant Drive
11081 Briarwood Drive
12211 Rolling_Oaks Drive
17147 Woodlawn Drive
17133 Woodlawn Drive
43152 Thistle Trail
44043 Fringewood Drive
45002 Fringewood Drive
1607W White Bluff Drive
8156 Cactus Court
34028 Stonewood Drive
1609 White Bluff Drive
19132 White Bluff Drive
17047 Faircrest Drive
1733 Horseshoe Drive W
19026 Bluebonnet Drive
5030 Horseshoe Drive
36013 Cedar Ridge Drive
18167 Woodside Drive
38027 Cedar Trail

42018 Preston Trail
1630 White Bluff Drive

Subdivision
White Bluff #22
White Bluff #09
White Bluff #11
White Bluff #12
White Bluff #17
White Bluff 17
White Bluff 43
White Bluff #44
White Bluff #45
White Bluff #01
White Bluff #08
White Bluff #34
White Bluff #01
White Bluff #19
White Bluff #17
White Bluff #01
White Bluff #19
White Bluff #05
White Bluff #36
White Bluff #18
White Bluff #38
White Bluff 42
White Bluff #01

Active Con42157 Preston Trail & AugLWhite Bluff #42

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

1006 White Bluff Drive
34061 Stonewood Loop
1005 White Bluff Drive
24063 Stonewood Drive
34058 Stonewood Loop
1674 Highland Drive
27053 Stonewood Drive
13013 Crestwood Drive
1129 Brackeen Drive
28018 White Bluff Drive

LAND Active Opti10071 Lakeview Court

White Bluff #01
White Bluff #34
White Bluff 01
White Bluff #24
White Bluff #34
White Bluff #01
White Bluff #27
White Bluff Resort
Bob White Bluffs
White Bluff #28
White Bluff #10

Mls Status is one of 'Active Contingent', 'Active KO', 'Active Option Contract'

Mls Status is 'Closed’

Status Contractual Search Date is 01/01/2019 to 12/31/2019
Subdivision Name is like "*white bluff*'
State Or Province is one of 'Louisiana’, 'Texas'
Selected 35 of 35 results.

Information Deemed Reliable, but not Guaranteed. Copyright: 2022 NTREIS.

Property Sub Type
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land

Acres
0.273
0.257
0.080
0.477
0.331
0.260
0.282
0.257
0.222
0.555
0.334
0.276
0.540
0.324
0.257
1.412
0.369
1.170
1.690
0.591
0.243
0.299
0.980
0.144
2.132
0.339
1.977
0.127
0.306
1.970
0.265
0.576
0.470
0.404
0.374

Lot SF
11,892
11,195

3,485
20,778
14,418
11,326
12,284
11,195

9,670
24,176
14,549
12,023
23,522
14,113
11,195
61,507
16,074
50,965
73,616
25,744
10,585
13,024
42,689

6,273
92,870
14,767
86,118

5,532
13,329
85,813
11,543
25,091
20,473
17,598
16,291

Price
$1,250
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,700
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,750
$2,750
$3,500
$4,500
$5,000
$6,000
$6,500
$7,000
$8,000

$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$11,000
$12,000
$12,500
$15,000
$16,500
$20,000
$22,500
$24,000
$25,000
$47,500
$160,000
$175,900



