#	MLS #	Flag PType	Status	Address	Subdivision	Property Sub Type	Acres	Lot SF	Price
1	13998051	LAND	Closed	22018 Raintree Court	White Bluff #22	Unimproved Land	0.273	11,892	\$1,250
2	13732506	LAND	Closed	9017 Pleasant Drive	White Bluff #09	Unimproved Land	0.257	11,195	\$1,500
3	13848789	LAND	Closed	11081 Briarwood Drive	White Bluff #11	Unimproved Land	0.080	3,485	\$1,500
4	14014101	LAND	Closed	12211 Rolling Oaks Drive	White Bluff #12	Unimproved Land	0.477	20,778	\$1,500
5	13732511	LAND	Closed	17147 Woodlawn Drive	White Bluff #17	Unimproved Land	0.331	14,418	\$1,700
6	14070095	LAND	Closed	17133 Woodlawn Drive	White Bluff 17	Unimproved Land	0.260	11,326	\$2,000
7	14117490	LAND	Closed	43152 Thistle Trail	White Bluff 43	Unimproved Land	0.282	12,284	\$2,000
8	14172249	LAND	Closed	44043 Fringewood Drive	White Bluff #44	Unimproved Land	0.257	11,195	\$2,000
9	13862694	LAND	Closed	45002 Fringewood Drive	White Bluff #45	Unimproved Land	0.222	9,670	\$2,500
10	13871346	LAND	Closed	1607W White Bluff Drive	White Bluff #01	Unimproved Land	0.555	24,176	\$2,500
11	13987511	LAND	Closed	8156 Cactus Court	White Bluff #08	Unimproved Land	0.334	14,549	\$2,500
12	13623498	LAND	Closed	34028 Stonewood Drive	White Bluff #34	Unimproved Land	0.276	12,023	\$2,750
13	13942206	LAND	Closed	1609 White Bluff Drive	White Bluff #01	Unimproved Land	0.540	23,522	\$2,750
14	13919808	LAND	Closed	19132 White Bluff Drive	White Bluff #19	Unimproved Land	0.324	14,113	\$3,500
15	14008999	LAND	Closed	17047 Faircrest Drive	White Bluff #17	Unimproved Land	0.257	11,195	\$4,500
16	14013315	LAND	Closed	1733 Horseshoe Drive W	White Bluff #01	Unimproved Land	1.412	61,507	\$5,000
17	13931712	LAND	Closed	19026 Bluebonnet Drive	White Bluff #19	Unimproved Land	0.369	16,074	\$6,000
18	13881607	LAND	Closed	5030 Horseshoe Drive	White Bluff #05	Unimproved Land	1.170	50,965	\$6,500
19	13941534	LAND	Closed	36013 Cedar Ridge Drive	White Bluff #36	Unimproved Land	1.690	73,616	\$7,000
20	14093417	LAND	Closed	18167 Woodside Drive	White Bluff #18	Unimproved Land	0.591	25,744	\$8,000
21	14018270	LAND	Closed	38027 Cedar Trail	White Bluff #38	Unimproved Land	0.243	10,585	\$10,000
22	14076003	LAND	Closed	42018 Preston Trail	White Bluff 42	Unimproved Land	0.299	13,024	\$10,000
23	14166615	LAND	Closed	1630 White Bluff Drive	White Bluff #01	Unimproved Land	0.980	42,689	\$10,000
24	14736629	LAND	Active Co	n <u>42157 Preston Trail & Aug</u>	ட்White Bluff #42	Unimproved Land	0.144	6,273	\$11,000
25	14056900	LAND	Closed	1006 White Bluff Drive	White Bluff #01	Unimproved Land	2.132	92,870	\$12,000
26	13849843	LAND	Closed	34061 Stonewood Loop	White Bluff #34	Unimproved Land	0.339	14,767	\$12,500
27	14058043	LAND	Closed	1005 White Bluff Drive	White Bluff 01	Unimproved Land	1.977	86,118	\$15,000
28	14050926	LAND	Closed	24063 Stonewood Drive	White Bluff #24	Unimproved Land	0.127	5,532	\$16,500
29	14049661	LAND	Closed	34058 Stonewood Loop	White Bluff #34	Unimproved Land	0.306	13,329	\$20,000
30	13239846	LAND	Closed	1674 Highland Drive	White Bluff #01	Unimproved Land	1.970	85,813	\$22,500
31	13320332	LAND	Closed	27053 Stonewood Drive	White Bluff #27	Unimproved Land	0.265	11,543	\$24,000
32	14115304	LAND	Closed	13013 Crestwood Drive	White Bluff Resort	Unimproved Land	0.576	25,091	\$25,000
33	<u>14031376</u>	LAND	Closed	1129 Brackeen Drive	Bob White Bluffs	Unimproved Land	0.470	20,473	\$47,500
34	<u>13410975</u>	LAND	Closed	28018 White Bluff Drive	White Bluff #28	Unimproved Land	0.404	17,598	\$160,000
35	<u>14751554</u>	LAND	Active Op	ti <u>10071 Lakeview Court</u>	White Bluff #10	Unimproved Land	0.374	16,291	\$175,900

Search Criteria

Property Type is 'Land'
Property Type is 'Land'
Mls Status is one of 'Active Contingent', 'Active KO', 'Active Option Contract'
Mls Status is 'Closed'
Status Contractual Search Date is 01/01/2019 to 12/31/2019
Subdivision Name is like '*white bluff*'
State Or Province is one of 'Louisiana', 'Texas'
Selected 35 of 35 results.

Information Deemed Reliable, but not Guaranteed. Copyright: 2022 NTREIS.